
Owner: City of Mansfield

Project: 2017 Chemical Bids

BID OPENING FORM
Bid No.: 2017-25-02 thru 2017-25-07

Date: 7/14/17 @ 2:00 p.m.

Name of Bidder

CIQ Form 

Received Exceptions Bid Amount Comments

Summit Chemical Special Projects PACL - $465 per wet ton Received 7/5/17 @ 11:39 a.m. by SR

45 River Road, Suite 300 No exceptions

Flemington, NJ 08822

Univar USA Salt - $244 per sto - short ton Received 7/12/17 @ 1:58 p.m. by SR

8201 S. 212th Street Caustic Soda - $596.66 per ton

Kent, WA 98032 Aluminum Sulfate - $390 per ton

Chemtrade LAS - $192 per liquid ton Received 7/12/17 @ 2:18 p.m. by SR

90 E. Halsey Road PACL - $330 per wet ton

Parsippany, NJ 07054 ALUM - $229 per dry ton

Geo Specialty Chemicals ALUM - $436.54 per ton Received 7/13/17 @ 9:22 a.m. by SR

9213 Arch Street Pike PACL - $398 per ton or $0.199 per lb.

Little Rock, AR 72206

Gulbrandsen Technologies PACL - $324 per ton Received 7/13/17 @ 9:23 a.m. by SR

2 Main Street

Clinton, NJ 08809

Brenntag Southwest, Inc. SALT - $194.95 per dry ton Received 7/13/17 @ 9:24 a.m. by SR

4205 Hwy 75 Caustic - $587 per dry ton

ALUM - $310 per dry ton

Liquid Chlorine - $800 per wet ton

LAS - $189 per ton

PACL - $398 per ton

Petra Chemical Caustic Soda - $531 per ton Received 7/14/17 @ 8:09 a.m. by SR

2929 Storey Ln

Dallas, TX 75220

Affinity Chemical ALUM - $295 per ton Received 7/14/17 @ 8:48 a.m. by SR

82 Crenshaw Drive

Flanders, NJ 078366

DPC Industries Inc. Chlorine - $714 per ton Received 7/14/17 @ 10:38 a.m.

601 W. Industrial Caustic - $558.50 per standard dry

Cleburne, TX 76033 ton

Olin Corp. LT Caustic Soda - $625 per dry ton Received 7/14/17 @ 11:53 a.m. by SR

1001 31st Street, Ste 200

Downers Grove, IL 60515

Chemeleon Industries, Inc. ALUM - $229 per dry ton Received 7/14/17 @ 1:31 p.m. by SM

P.O. Box 853027 LAS - $196 per ton

Mesquite, TX 75185-3027

Yes No exceptions

Yes No exceptions

Yes

No exceptions

St. Gabriel, LA 70776

No No exceptions

Yes No exceptions

Yes No exceptions

Yes No exceptions

Yes No exceptions

Yes No exceptions

Yes

Salt - Minimum of 25 ton loads, restock fee will 

apply if material is returned, salt is sold "as is," 

please review specs, Flouride & Bromide are 

not part of Morton's analysis, sampling is 

available - allow 1 week

Yes No exceptions


